
 st21  Annual National Conference 
of the Indian Fertility Society

FERTIVISION
2025 Theme: 

Green ART - Global Sustainability Initiative  

DECEMBERth
12   to  

th 
14   

The	Leela	Ambience	Hotel	&	
Residences,	Gurugram,	Delhi	NCR

City ______________ Pin Code ______________ State ________________ Country _______________

Mobile No. ________________________ Email ______________________________________________

Title : Prof/ Dr/ Mr/ Ms _____________

Correspondence Address ______________________________________________________________

First Name _________________________________Last Name_________________________________

Gender : Male        Female

Institution ____________________________________________________________________________

(All the above fields are mandatory)

Choose from  17 Pre Conference Workshops | Friday, 12�� December 2025

Workshop Registration Fees Includes    

Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 8�� December
Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 

Delegate can Choose Only Workshop Registration Also

If yes, please provide your IFS Membership No.__________

1st December
Onwards / On-spot

INR 8000INR 6000

Early Bird Fees 
thTill 30  June 2025

INR 7000

Regular Fees 
thTill 30  November 2025

A
HURRY!LIMITED 

SEATS
Only	Workshop	Registration	Fees

Registration	Form

8��,9��	&	10��	December							The	Leela	Ambience	Hotel	&	Residences,	Gurugram,	Delhi	NCR

20
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Phone:	+91	1140018184,	Mobile:	+91	9899308083,	Email:	indianfertilitysocietydelhi@gmail.com	
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(All the above fields are mandatory)

Choose from 16 Pre Conference Workshops | Friday, 8 December 2023
(Choose Any 1)

4)

2)

3)

1)

Ethics Related to Law in ART

Endoscopic Surgery in Infertility (LIVE)  

The Finer Points in OPU & ET Techniques

Fertility CounsellingGenetics Testing in Obst and Gynecol Practice

Fertility Preservation in Men and Women – 
Where Are We in 2023Advances in use of Ultrasound in Male and 

Female Infertility
Recent Advances in Basic and Advanced Ovarian 
Stimulation

Endocrine Basis of Male Infertility Childhood to 
Adulthood

Research Methodology in ART & FSRImproving IVF Laboratory Performance

Sexual DysfunctionLaboratory & Clinical Add-ons in ART

Endometrial Disorders  – Dealing with Diagnostic 
and Therapeutic DillemmasManaging Female Infertility in OBGYN Unit

Social Media: Are we synced?

9)

Pre Lunch Workshops (09.00 am - 01.00 pm) Post Lunch Workshops (02.00 pm - 06.00 pm)

5)

6)

7)

8)

12)

10)

11)

13)

14)

15)

16)

At KJIVF & LAPAROSCOPY Centre 21, Gagan Vihar, New Delhi

At The  Leela  Ambience  Hotel  &  Residences,  Gurugram

Note: Delegate can Choose Maximum of 1 Morning Workshop or 1 Pre Lunch Workshop & 1 Post Lunch Workshop

5)

3)

4)

1)

Ethics Related to Law in ART

Endoscopic Surgery in Infertility (LIVE)  

The Finer Points in OPU & ET Techniques

Fertility Counselling

Fertility Preservation Women – 
Where Are We in 2023 (LIVE)

Advances in use of Ultrasound in Male and 
Female Infertility Recent Advances in Basic and Advanced Ovarian 

Stimulation

 Improving Evaluation And Outcomes In Male Infertility

Research Methodology in ART
Improving IVF Laboratory Performance

Sexual Dysfunction
Laboratory & Clinical Add-ons in ART

Endometrial Disorders  – Dealing with Diagnostic 
and Therapeutic Dillemmas

Managing Female Infertility in OBGYN Unit

Social Media: Are we synced?

10)

Pre Lunch Workshops (09.00 am - 01.00 pm)

6)

7)

8)

9)

13)

11)
12)

14)

15)

16)

17)

Genetics Testing in Obst and Gynecol 
Practice

At The  Leela  Ambience  Hotel  &  Residences,  Gurugram

At KJIVF & LAPAROSCOPY Centre 
21, Gagan Vihar, New Delhi

At All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS)
Ansari Nagar, New Delhi 

2)

Interactive Workshop on Research and Publishing - 
ASRM & FSR

Post Lunch Workshops (02.00 pm - 06.00 pm)

Pre Lunch Workshops (08.30 am - 12.30 pm)

At The  Leela  Ambience  Hotel  &  Residences,  Gurugram

Post Lunch Workshops (1.30 pm - 05.30 pm)

LIVE Workshops (09.00 am - 02.00 pm)

or

(Choose Any 1) www.fertivision2025.com

REGISTRATION FORM
Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS (*It is important that you provide valid email & mobile number for future correspondence via SMS/ e-mail)

(* Mandatory field)

First Name*: ______________________________________________ Last Name: ________________________________________________

Institute/ Hospital*: ________________________________________________ Designation: ______________________________________

Postal Address*: _______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Country_______________________State___________________City______________Pincode_____________________

Mobile *: ______________________________ E-mail*: _______________________________________________________________________

Are You a Member of IFS ?  Yes           No          

                             If yes, please provide your IFS Membership No.

Title:    Medical Council No*.Prof.          Dr.          Mr.          Ms.          Mrs.                   

ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

1.  Name.................................................. 2.  Name..................................................

CATEGORY 

17000 20350 23000

21000 23650 25000

8500 9900 10500

Accompaying Person (₹) 

PG Students (No Dinner) (₹) 

Non IFS Member (₹) 

IFS Member (₹) 

17050 17500

Foreign Delegates ($)  $ 500 $ 605 $ 715

6600 7700 8800

15500

REGISTRATION FEE
EARLY BIRD

thTILL 15  September 2024
REGULAR FEES

thTILL 15  November 2024
On Spot

GenderM F

Only Workshop Registration (₹) 

th th th6,7 & 8 December 2024
Mahatma Mandir Convention & Exhibition Centre,

Ahmedabad, Gujarat India 

ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

1.  Name..................................................................................    ..........

2.  Name..................................................................................    ..........

3.  Name..................................................................................    ..........

Age         Male         Female         Veg.        Non Veg.

The ART level 1 Setup

Advanced ART level 2 Clinic Setup & 

IVF Ovarian Stimulations

OPU & ET: Techniques, Challenges & 

Best Practices (with virtual simulators)

Gamete & Embryo Cryopreservation: 

Practical Approach (Video Demonstration)

Role of Andrology in ART: 

From Diagnosis to Conception

Endoscopy: A Key to ART Success 

(Video workshop)

Mastering USG in ART: 

From Basics to Advanced

Advanced ICSI: Technique for 

IVF Success

Regenerative Therapies in IVF

Immunogenetics in RIF and RPL: 

strategies for better outcome

Art of Counselling in ART: Navigating 

fertility challenge

Essentail skills for ART nurses: 

A Practical Workshop

Fertility Preservation in ART: 

Case Based Approach

Genetics and PGT:  Case-based approach 

& Embryo Biopsy Workshop

AI in Research and Methodology

Effective Lab Management: 

Ten Commandments

Law in ART: Best Practices & Compliance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A
HURRY!LIMITED 

SEATS

Only	Workshop	Registration	Fees

₹ 9000₹ 7000 ₹ 8000

st
1  December

Onwards / On-spot
Early Bird Fees 

thTill 30  June 2025

Regular Fees 
thTill 30  November 2025



Category

IFS Member

Non IFS Member

Foreign Delegates

Accompanying Person

₹ 23000

₹ 25000

₹ 10500

$ 700

₹ 18500

 ₹ 17000

₹ 21000

₹ 8500

$ 500

₹ 15500

₹ 21000

₹ 24000

₹ 9500

$ 600

₹ 17500

PG Students (No Dinner)

Inclusive of 18% GST

Conference+Workshop Registration Fees Includes    

Lunches and Tea / Coffee Served During the Conference on 12��, 13�� & 14�� December

26 Hrs of World Class Academic Program with Access to Best & Brightest International & National Faculty

Dinner on 12�� & 13�� December  
Conference Kit (Including Bag, Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 
Accompanying Person is Entitled for Food Coupons Only

 Includes 1 Pre Lunch  & 1 Post Lunch Workshop

Residential	Packages	(Registration + Accommodation at Venue Hotel)

Please Note Check In Time is 1400 hrs & Check Out Time is 1200 noon

For 2 Nights and 3 Days (Check in : 9 December - Check out 11 December)

(Hotel Novotel Hyderabad Convention Centre)

Category

INR 35600Till 31st August

IFS Member

INR 24980

Single	Room

Non Member
Single	Room

INR 38600 INR 27980

(1 Person) (1 Person)(Two People Sharing a Common Room)

Per	Person	on	Twin	Sharing
(Two People Sharing a Common Room)

Per	Person	on	Twin	Sharing

Please Note Check In Time is 1400 hrs & Check Out Time is 1200 noon

For 3 Nights and 4 Days (Check in : 8 December - Check out 11 December)

Category

INR 47400Till 31st August

IFS Member

INR 31470

Single	Room
(1 Person) (Two People Sharing a Common Room)

Per	Person	on	Twin	Sharing

Non Member
Single	Room

INR 50400 INR 34470

(1 Person) (Two People Sharing a Common Room)

Per	Person	on	Twin	Sharing

Package does not includes Airport transfers

Note: *Early Check-in & Late Check-out is subject to hotel availability and is not guaranteed. If you wish to be
guaranteed immediate access to your room upon arrival before 1400 hrs then you will need to pre-book the
room and pay for the previous night. Similarly, if you wish a guaranteed late Check-out, you will need to book
for the next night. Twin Bed Subject to Hotel Availability.

Room	Con�igurations: Single Room (one person in room), Twin Sharing Room (2 People sharing a single room).
In Twin Sharing Room, Room Partners will be allotted on random sharing basis. In case, you have any preferred partner,
please do let us know well in advance. Last minutes changes will not be possible.  

The	above	fees	is	inclusive	of	18%	GST

• Buffet Breakfast

• Lunch & Tea/Coffee on 9��, 10�� & 11�� December, 2022

• Banquet Dinner on 10�� Dec • Registration Kit
• Access to Scienti�ic Sessions
• Access to the Exhibition Area
• Certi�icate of Participation

Residential Package Inclusions: 

C

Please tick the appropriate checkbox

Residen�al Package - Dra�/Cheque To be made in favor of “Conferences Interna�onal” payable at New Delhi

18 Hrs of World Class Academic Program with Access 
to Best & Brightest International & National Faculty

 Includes 1 Pre Lunch  & 1 Post Lunch Workshop

Cancella�on �ll 31�� August, 2025 – 50% Refund.  

All refunds will be made a�er the congress.

1. Bank Dra� / Cheque- To be made in favor of “FERTIVISION” payable at New Delhi

DD/ Cheque No. / Cash                                                   Total Amount  

Cancella�on from 1�� September, 2025 – No Refund.

Account Name:  FERTIVISION
Account No.: 920010059063908
Bank: Axis Bank 
Branch: New Delhi (DL), New Delhi - 110001
IFSC Code: UTIB0000007

Mode of Payment 

Cancellation Policy

2. Residen�al Package - Dra�/Cheque To be made in favor of “Conferences Interna�onal” payable at New Delhi

Bank Transfer Details: 
Account Name:   CONFERENCES INTERNATIONAL
Account No.: 920020017754100
Bank Name & Address:  Axis Bank Ltd, 
                       South City II G GUR HR, Gurgaon – 122018
IFSC Code:  UTIB0003292

Bank Transfer Details:
 (For Residential Package)

CONFERENCES INTERNATIONAL

B-220/2, 2nd Floor,
Opposite Kali Masjid
Savitri Nagar 
New Delhi – 110017
Contact: +91-9560493999

Email: fertivision2025@gmail.com

Congress Manager’s Address  Conference Secretariat

302, 3rd Floor, 
Kailash Building, 26, Kasturba Gandhi 
Marg C.P., New Delhi - 110001
Contact: +91 9899308083, 9136789307 
indianfer�litysocietydelhi@gmail.com

Note: Kindly email us bank deposit slip / UTR number once you made the payment for our record.
Payment confirmation will take 7-10 working days post deposit of cheque, DD or RTGS
 

www.fertivision2025.com

Please Send Registration From along with cheque / draft at Conference Manager’s Address as below

For Online Registration Visit - www.fertivision2025.com 

st
1  December

Onwards / On-spot
Early Bird Fees 

thTill 30  June 2025

Regular Fees 
thTill 30  November 2025

For Only Workshop Registration

Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 12�� December
Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 

INDIAN FERTILITY SOCIETY

Delegate can Choose 1 Pre-Lunch Workshop & 1 Post Lunch Workshop .

 (₹) 

SCAN QR 
TO REGISTER ONLINE

₹ = Indian Rupee $ = US Dollar

Email: secretariat@fertivision2025.com

Conference	+	Workshop	Registration	FeesB

Workshop Registration Fees Includes    

Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 12�� December 2025
Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen) 


