21st Annual National Conference of the Indian Fertility Society



Green ART - Global Sustainability Initiative





12th to 14th DECEMBER

The Leela Ambience Hotel & Residences, Gurugram, Delhi NCR



Registration Form Are You a Member of IFS ? Yes Female Gender : Male If yes, please provide your IFS Membership No. Title: Prof/ Dr/ Mr/ Ms Last Name First Name Institution Correspondence Address City _____ Pin Code _____ State ____ Country ____ Mobile No. _____ Email ____ (All the above fields are mandatory) ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

Choose from 17 Pre Conference Workshops | Friday, 12th December 2025

At The Leela Ambience Hotel & Residences, Gurugram

Pre Lunch Workshops (08.30 am - 12.30 pm)	Post Lunch Workshops (1.30 pm - 05.30 pm)
1 The ART level 1 Setup	9 Regenerative Therapies in IVF
2 Advanced ART level 2 Clinic Setup & IVF Ovarian Stimulations	10 Immunogenetics in RIF and RPL: Strategies for Better Outcome
OPU & ET: Techniques, Challenges & Best Practices	Art of Counselling in ART: Navigating Fertility Challenge
Gamete & Embryo Cryopreservation: Practical Approach (Video Demonstration)	12 Essentail skills for ART nurses: A Practical Workshop
Role of Andrology in ART: From Diagnosis to Conception	13 Fertility Preservation in ART: Case Based Approach
6 Endoscopy: A Key to ART Success (Video workshop)	Genetics and PGT: Case-Based Approach & Embryo Biopsy Workshop
7 Mastering USG in ART: From Basics to Advanced	15 Al in Manuscript Writing 16 Effective Lab Management:

Only Workshop Registration Fees

Early Bird Fees Till 31st July 2025

IVF Success

Advanced ICSI: Optimising for

Regular Fees Till 30th November 2025

1st December Onwards / On-spot

Ten Commandments

Law in ART: Best Practices & Compliance

₹ 7000 ₹ 8000 ₹ 9000



Workshop Registration Fees Includes

- Workshop Kit (Including Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen)
 Lunch and Tea / Coffee Served During the Workshop on 12th December 2025
 Delegate can Choose 1 Pre-Lunch Workshop & 1 Post Lunch Workshop.

Conference + Workshop Registration Fees

Please tick the appropriate checkbox

Category	Early Bird Fees Till 31 st July, 2025	Regular Fees Till 30 th November, 2025	1 st December Onwards / On-spot
IFS Member	₹ 17000	₹ 21000	₹ 23000
Non IFS Member	₹ 21000 □	₹ 24000 □	₹ 25000
PG Students (No Dinner)	₹ 8500	₹ 9500	₹ 10500
Accompanying Person	₹ 15500	₹ 17500	₹ 18500
Foreign Delegates	\$ 500	\$ 600	\$ 700

₹ = Indian Rupee

\$ = US Dollar

Inclusive of 18% GST

SCAN QR

TO REGISTER ONLINE

Conference+Workshop Registration Fees Includes

- Includes 1 Pre Lunch & 1 Post Lunch Workshop
- 26 Hrs of World Class Academic Program with Access to Best & Brightest International & National Faculty
- Lunches and Tea / Coffee Served During the Conference on 12th, 13th & 14th December
- Dinner on 12th & 13th December
- Conference Kit (Including Bag, Badge, Notepad, Certificate & Pen)
- Accompanying Person is Entitled for Food Coupons Only

Mode of Payment

1. Bank Draft / Cheque- To be made in favor of "FERTIVISION" payable at New Delhi

DD/ Cheque No. / Cash

Total Amount

Bank Transfer Details:

Account Name: FERTIVISION Account No.: 920010059063908

Bank: Axis Bank

Branch: New Delhi (DL), New Delhi - 110001

IFSC Code: UTIB0000007

Cancellation Policy

- Cancellation till 31st August, 2025 50% Refund.
- Cancellation from 1st September, 2025 No Refund.
- All refunds will be made after the congress.

Note: Kindly email us bank deposit slip / UTR number once you made the payment for our record. Payment confirmation will take 7-10 working days post deposit of cheque, DD or RTGS

Please Send Registration From along with cheque / draft at Conference Manager's Address as below

For Online Registration Visit - www.fertivision2025.com

Conference Secretariat

INDIAN FERTILITY SOCIETY



302, 3rd Floor, Kailash Building, 26, Kasturba Gandhi Marg C.P., New Delhi - 110001 AMPREMILITY SOCIETY Contact: +91 9899308083, 9136789307 indianfertilitysocietydelhi@gmail.com

Congress Manager's Address

CONFERENCES INTERNATIONAL



B-220/2, 2nd Floor, Opposite Kali Masjid Savitri Nagar New Delhi - 110017

Contact: +91-9560493999

Email: secretariat@fertivision2025.com

www.fertivision2025.com